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Northeast Invitational - 25-Mar-18

St. John's University Track Club

Results
 
Event 1  Women 5000 Meter Run

REC: 18:58.50 & 25-Mar-18 Barrett Gray, Princeton

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #121 Gray, Barrett Princeton 18:45.00 18:58.50 &  
82 #125 Kratzer, Avery Princeton 19:00.00 19:45.80  
63 #130 Song, Catherine Princeton 19:00.00 19:56.80  
54 #86 Tacchi, Alyssa Uconn 19:55.00 20:03.80  
45 #119 Denmon, Christa Stony Brook 20:40.00 20:41.10  
36 #118 Ayers, Sarah Uconn 20:45.00 20:51.30  
27 #131 Walters, Kailey Stony Brook 20:45.00 21:09.50  
18 #169 Turner, Laura Uconn 22:10.00 21:55.70  
 9 #128 Schechter, Sarah Uconn 22:30.00 22:21.80  
 10 #168 Gallagher, Courtney Hofstra 22:00.00 24:06.00  

 
Event 2  Men 5000 Meter Run

REC: 15:19.90 & 25-Mar-18 Leif Fredericks, Princeton

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #176 Fredericks, Leif Princeton 15:00.00 15:19.90 &  
82 #139 Collins, Liam Princeton 15:20.00 15:35.22  
63 #179 Totaro, Michael Binghamton 16:47.00 15:46.40  
54 #133 Adrion, Daniel Binghamton 16:30.00 16:08.07  
45 #173 DeLeon, Matthew Uconn 16:20.00 16:25.82  
36 #172 Cannata, Timothy Uconn 16:00.00 16:28.52  
27 #135 Barrett, Justin Stony Brook 17:20.00 16:48.54  
18 #134 Azim, Adeel Stony Brook 17:00.00 16:57.62  
 9 #142 Eguizabal, Christopher St. John's 16:54.00 17:01.40  
 10 #175 Frank, Austin Uconn 16:40.00 17:13.31  
 11 #178 Loftus, John Boston  University 18:30.00 17:52.82  
 12 #136 Carey, Dylan Umass Lowell 18:45.00 18:07.09  
 13 #170 Aldave, Devon Uconn 18:00.00 18:16.35  
 14 #163 Surrette, Brendan Umass Lowell 18:30.00 18:19.57  
 15 #151 Mangini, Chris Uconn 19:00.00 18:30.81  
 16 #180 Yu, Benjamin Stony Brook 18:20.00 19:43.61  
 17 #171 Brashears, Alexander Uconn 19:30.00 20:55.78  

 
Event 3  Women 100 Meter Hurdles

REC: 16.34 & 26-Mar-17 Cheyenne Haverfield, UCONN

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #181 Clark, Naomi Uconn 17.89  
82 #8 Nazworth, Victoria Uconn 18.19  
63 #12 Williams, Sierra St. John's 18.95  
54 #184 Madera, Erika St. John's 20.40  
45 #182 Collie, Kymberly St. John's 20.89  

 
Event 4  Men 110 Meter Hurdles

REC: 16.32 & 26-Mar-17 Jerry Canda, UCONN

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #190 Zeno, Michael St. John's 16.43 17.21  
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Northeast Invitational - 25-Mar-18

St. John's University Track Club

Results

Finals ...   (Event 4  Men 110 Meter Hurdles)
 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

 2 #212 Duncan, Devon Unattache (Qcc) X18.16  
83 #189 Love, Mason Uconn 19.31  
64 #187 Barbour, Kevin St. John's 19.44 20.07  
55 #188 Hannabury, Cameron Umass Lowell 17.10 20.19  

 
Event 5  Women 100 Meter Dash

Top 4 Advance by Time

REC: 14.16 & 25-Mar-18 Victoria Nazworth, UCONN

 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 #8 Nazworth, Victoria Uconn 13.50 14.21 q 2
 2 #3 Dowd, Jessica Uconn 13.60 14.43 q 3
 3 #2 Coughlin, Kathryn Umass Lowell 13.10 14.44 q 1
 4 #12 Williams, Sierra St. John's 15.00 14.63 q 2
 5 #1 Aekins, Carissa Uconn 13.60 15.06 3
 6 #5 Grainger, Sarah Umass Lowell 14.50 15.89 2
 7 #9 Pinney, Jacqueline Umass Lowell 14.70 16.55 1

 
Event 5  Women 100 Meter Dash

REC: 14.16 & 25-Mar-18 Victoria Nazworth, UCONN

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 #2 Coughlin, Kathryn Umass Lowell 14.44 14.16 &  
82 #8 Nazworth, Victoria Uconn 14.21 14.16 &  
63 #3 Dowd, Jessica Uconn 14.43 14.34  
44 #1 Aekins, Carissa Uconn 15.06 14.43  
45 #12 Williams, Sierra St. John's 14.63 16.23  

Preliminaries

36 #5 Grainger, Sarah Umass Lowell 15.89  
27 #9 Pinney, Jacqueline Umass Lowell 16.55  

 
Event 6  Men 100 Meter Dash

Top 4 Advance by Time

REC: 11.88 & 25-Mar-18 Corey Masterson, UMASS

 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 #13 Azriel, Jared Umass Lowell 11.00 12.08 q 3
 2 #31 Masterson, Corey Umass Lowell 11.20 12.13 q 2
 3 #38 Sokunle, Khalil Uconn 11.80 12.31 q 4
 4 #25 Jablonka, Matthew Uconn 12.00 12.38 q 3
 5 #29 Lewis, Justin St. John's 11.80 12.54 1
 6 #22 Goslin, Benjamin St. John's 12.00 12.57 2
 7 #21 Gordon, Brandon St. John's 11.89 12.67 2
 8 #20 Fukaya, Yuta Providence 11.70 12.68 5
 9 #15 Cedano, Adriel Umass Lowell 12.00 12.74 1
 10 #27 Lee, Steven Uconn 11.80 12.74 5
 11 #23 Goslin, Zachary St. John's 12.00 12.82 6
 12 #17 Culp, Johnathan Uconn 11.70 12.94 1
 13 #36 Reinoso, JC Umass Lowell 12.60 13.26 1
 14 #33 Okanlawon, Abdul-Ganiy Stony Brook 12.00 13.34 3
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Northeast Invitational - 25-Mar-18

St. John's University Track Club

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Men 100 Meter Dash)
 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

 15 #18 Cummings, Sean Umass Lowell 12.30 13.55 5
 16 #32 May, Brandon St. John's 11.82 14.04 6
 17 #41 Woodbury, Michael Umass Lowell 12.50 14.06 4

 
Event 6  Men 100 Meter Dash

REC: 11.88 & 25-Mar-18 Corey Masterson, UMASS

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 #31 Masterson, Corey Umass Lowell 12.13 11.88 &  
82 #38 Sokunle, Khalil Uconn 12.31 12.02  
63 #13 Azriel, Jared Umass Lowell 12.08 12.07  
54 #25 Jablonka, Matthew Uconn 12.38 12.33  
45 #29 Lewis, Justin St. John's 12.54 12.41  

Preliminaries

36 #22 Goslin, Benjamin St. John's 12.57  
27 #21 Gordon, Brandon St. John's 12.67  
18 #20 Fukaya, Yuta Providence 12.68  
 9 #15 Cedano, Adriel Umass Lowell 12.74  
 10 #27 Lee, Steven Uconn 12.74  
 11 #23 Goslin, Zachary St. John's 12.82  
 12 #17 Culp, Johnathan Uconn 12.94  
 13 #36 Reinoso, JC Umass Lowell 13.26  
 14 #33 Okanlawon, Abdul-Ganiy Stony Brook 13.34  
 15 #18 Cummings, Sean Umass Lowell 13.55  
 16 #32 May, Brandon St. John's 14.04  
 17 #41 Woodbury, Michael Umass Lowell 14.06  

 
Event 7  Women 400 Meter Dash

REC: 1:06.69 & 25-Mar-18 Maimouna Sy, UCONN

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #64 Sy, Maimouna Uconn 1:05.00 1:06.69 &  
82 #12 Williams, Sierra St. John's 1:11.00 1:11.82  
63 #62 Donlon, Lacey Stony Brook 1:19.00 1:22.10  
54 #61 Chang, Angie Binghamton 1:20.00 1:30.86  

 
Event 8  Men 400 Meter Dash

REC: 53.20 & 25-Mar-18 Shea Cruikshank, UMASS

 Name Team FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 #49 Cruikshank, Shea Umass Lowell 53.00 53.20 & 1
82 #59 Sherry, Cameron Providence 52.50 53.57 1
63 #50 Daniele, Billy St. John's 52.24 54.44 1
54 #65 Adams, Nicholas Umass Lowell 53.00 55.39 2
45 #46 Ayodele, Temitope St. John's 53.50 55.82 2
36 #79 Whitmore, Michael Princeton 55.00 56.30 3
27 #76 Rakowski, Benjamin Uconn 54.00 57.51 2
18 #56 McIlhenny, Ethan Boston  University 54.00 57.58 2
 9 #74 Jovanelly, Ryan Uconn 57.00 58.28 3
 10 #55 Gibilisco, Austin Uconn 58.00 58.75 4
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Northeast Invitational - 25-Mar-18

St. John's University Track Club

Results

Finals ...   (Event 8  Men 400 Meter Dash)
 Name Team FinalsSeed PointsH#

 11 #69 Cruz, Emanuel Umass Lowell 55.00 59.00 3
 12 #70 Csordas, David Uconn 56.00 1:00.09 3
 13 #210 Lattimore, Omar Unattache (Qcc) X1:04.08 5
 14 #211 Ellis, Khevaunn Unattache (Qcc) X1:06.41 5
 15 #52 Del Pozo, Daniel St. John's 1:01.70 1:06.90 4

 
Event 9  Women 800 Meter Run

REC: 2:31.28 & 25-Mar-18 Erin Gibbons, UCONN

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

 1 #84 Mathews, Lena Unattached X2:30.45  
102 #120 Gibbons, Erin Uconn 2:30.00 2:31.28 &  
83 #83 Garvey, Caitlin Uconn 2:32.00 2:40.43  
64 #80 Argyros, Agatha St. John's 2:34.30 2:42.59  
55 #82 Bustamante, Jianna Umass Lowell 2:35.00 2:43.59  
46 #81 Bardsley, Amber Uconn 2:40.00 2:48.99  
37 #12 Williams, Sierra St. John's 3:00.00 3:14.57  

 
Event 10  Men 800 Meter Run

REC: 2:01.16 & 26-Mar-17 John Fullam, St. John's

 Name Team FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 #111 Murphy, Jack Binghamton 2:00.00 2:04.31 1
82 #93 Cestari, Brendan Uconn 2:08.00 2:08.62 1
63 #66 Bradley, Austin St. John's 2:10.00 2:10.11 2
54 #206 Wang, Sean Columbia 2:05.00 2:10.82 1
45 #102 Godley, Benjamin Uconn 2:10.00 2:11.96 2
36 #98 Foydl, Miles Stony Brook 2:10.00 2:13.23 2
 7 #209 Ramperquas, Andre Unattache (Qcc) X2:13.90 3

28 #94 Connell, Ryan Hofstra 2:06.00 2:14.06 1
19 #113 Szewczak, Roman Uconn 2:10.00 2:15.83 2
 10 #97 Ford, Sam Providence 2:10.00 2:16.61 2
 11 #70 Csordas, David Uconn 2:12.00 2:17.14 2
 12 #99 Gandolfo, John Stony Brook 2:15.00 2:17.23 2
 13 #104 Jeffas, Sean Stony Brook 2:16.00 2:17.51 2
 14 #105 Johnson, Christopher Umass Lowell 2:15.00 2:18.04 2
 15 #87 Abate, Dylan Uconn 2:12.00 2:19.99 2
 16 #96 Evans, Jacob Stony Brook 2:12.00 2:20.93 2
 17 #89 Aronow, Max Uconn 2:02.00 2:22.04 1
 18 #208 Noesi, Camilo Unattache (Qcc) X2:22.66 3
 19 #115 Townson, Benjamin Uconn 2:30.00 2:24.49 3
 20 #100 Gilbride, David Umass Lowell 2:20.00 2:26.72 3
 21 #88 Adler, Zach Uconn 2:20.00 2:29.07 3
 22 #108 Lee, Daniel Uconn 2:20.00 2:30.41 3
 23 #101 Goding, Ross Umass Lowell 2:26.00 2:35.08 3
 24 #207 Keston, Gabriel Unattache (Qcc) X2:35.79 3
 25 #110 Miller, Noah Uconn 2:25.00 2:42.11 3
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Northeast Invitational - 25-Mar-18

St. John's University Track Club

Results
 
Event 12  Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase

REC: 10:46.10 & 26-Mar-17 Clivensky Etiene, St. John's

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #194 Mitlof, Dylan Binghamton 10:30.00 10:46.62  
82 #192 VanBelleghem, Daniel St. John's 12:30.00 11:51.09  
63 #195 Murdock, Evan St. John's 12:30.00 12:18.78  
54 #154 Mengesha, Yonathan St. John's 14:00.00 12:32.24  
45 #148 Lehtonen, Pierce St. John's 14:00.00 12:38.54  
36 #140 Deleon, Jon Umass Lowell 12:30.00 12:55.23  

 
Event 13  Women 200 Meter Dash

Top 8 Advance by Time

REC: 28.83 & 26-Mar-17 Kate Warren, St. John's

 Name Team PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 #2 Coughlin, Kathryn Umass Lowell 27.80 29.99 q  
 2 #3 Dowd, Jessica Uconn 28.00 30.16 q  
 3 #8 Nazworth, Victoria Uconn 27.56 30.35 q  
 4 #1 Aekins, Carissa Uconn 29.00 31.06 q  
 5 #12 Williams, Sierra St. John's 30.00 32.51 q  

 
Event 13  Women 200 Meter Dash

REC: 28.83 & 26-Mar-17 Kate Warren, St. John's

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 #2 Coughlin, Kathryn Umass Lowell 29.99 29.99  
82 #3 Dowd, Jessica Uconn 30.16 30.16  
63 #8 Nazworth, Victoria Uconn 30.35 30.35  
54 #1 Aekins, Carissa Uconn 31.06 31.06  
45 #12 Williams, Sierra St. John's 32.51 32.51  

 
Event 14  Men 200 Meter Dash

Top 5 Advance by Time

REC: 23.90 & 25-Mar-18 Corey Masterson, UMASS

 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 #13 Azriel, Jared Umass Lowell 22.08 23.96 q 3
 2 #20 Fukaya, Yuta Providence 23.50 24.99 q 4
 3 #59 Sherry, Cameron Providence 24.00 25.07 q 2
 4 #21 Gordon, Brandon St. John's 24.50 25.10 q 3
 5 #31 Masterson, Corey Umass Lowell 22.40 25.25 q 1
 6 #25 Jablonka, Matthew Uconn 24.30 25.97 1
 7 #27 Lee, Steven Uconn 25.50 26.09 5
 8 #15 Cedano, Adriel Umass Lowell 24.60 26.56 3
 9 #48 Chaput, Walker Uconn 26.00 26.95 2
 10 #33 Okanlawon, Abdul-Ganiy Stony Brook 25.00 27.13 1
 11 #18 Cummings, Sean Umass Lowell 25.50 27.36 2
 12 #55 Gibilisco, Austin Uconn 26.00 27.39 4
 13 #41 Woodbury, Michael Umass Lowell 26.00 28.27 1
 14 #54 Enwright, Cullen Umass Lowell 25.50 29.03 5
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Northeast Invitational - 25-Mar-18

St. John's University Track Club

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Men 200 Meter Dash)
 Name Team PrelimsSeed H#

 15 #52 Del Pozo, Daniel St. John's 26.40 29.86 3
 
Event 14  Men 200 Meter Dash

REC: 23.90 & 25-Mar-18 Corey Masterson, UMASS

 Name Team FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 #31 Masterson, Corey Umass Lowell 25.25 23.90 &  
82 #13 Azriel, Jared Umass Lowell 23.96 23.98  
63 #20 Fukaya, Yuta Providence 24.99 25.01  
54 #21 Gordon, Brandon St. John's 25.10 25.39  

Preliminaries

 3 #59 Sherry, Cameron Providence 25.07  
36 #25 Jablonka, Matthew Uconn 25.97  
27 #27 Lee, Steven Uconn 26.09  
18 #15 Cedano, Adriel Umass Lowell 26.56  
 9 #48 Chaput, Walker Uconn 26.95  
 10 #33 Okanlawon, Abdul-Ganiy Stony Brook 27.13  
 11 #18 Cummings, Sean Umass Lowell 27.36  
 12 #55 Gibilisco, Austin Uconn 27.39  
 13 #41 Woodbury, Michael Umass Lowell 28.27  
 14 #54 Enwright, Cullen Umass Lowell 29.03  
 15 #52 Del Pozo, Daniel St. John's 29.86  

 
Event 15  Women 400 Meter Hurdles

REC: 1:24.08 & 25-Mar-18 Sierra Williams, St. John's

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #12 Williams, Sierra St. John's 1:16.00 1:24.08 &  
82 #184 Madera, Erika St. John's 1:18.00 1:31.81  

 
Event 16  Men 400 Meter Hurdles

REC: 1:02.97 & 25-Mar-18 Nicholas Adams, UMASS

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #65 Adams, Nicholas Umass Lowell 59.00 1:02.97 &  
82 #187 Barbour, Kevin St. John's 1:04.44 1:05.16  
63 #191 Houston, Henry St. John's 1:08.00 1:13.20  
54 #192 VanBelleghem, Daniel St. John's 1:08.00 1:20.53  

 
Event 17  Women 1500 Meter Run

REC: 5:04.05 & 26-Mar-17 Erin Gibbons, UCONN

 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 #120 Gibbons, Erin Uconn 4:55.00 5:04.56  
82 #122 Grondine, Alanna Umass Lowell 5:30.00 5:33.89  
63 #119 Denmon, Christa Stony Brook 5:35.00 5:38.01  
54 #118 Ayers, Sarah Uconn 5:50.00 5:38.42  
45 #80 Argyros, Agatha St. John's 5:21.26 5:51.95  
36 #128 Schechter, Sarah Uconn 6:20.00 6:06.26  
27 #116 Abrantes, Hannah Providence 7:00.00 6:09.37  
18 #123 Hall, Liz Providence 6:30.00 6:09.78  
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Northeast Invitational - 25-Mar-18

St. John's University Track Club

Results

Finals ...   (Event 17  Women 1500 Meter Run)
 Name Team FinalsSeed Points

 9 #117 Aristova, Olga Stony Brook 6:10.00 6:10.15  
 10 #132 Woodham, Caitlyn St. John's 6:30.00 6:53.19  
 11 #127 Richards, Hailee Providence 7:25.00 7:25.00  

 
Event 18  Men 1500 Meter Run

REC: 4:15.05 & 26-Mar-17 John Fullam, St. John's

 Name Team FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 #150 Malik, Zachary Binghamton 4:15.00 4:20.38 1
82 #143 Fitzpatrick, Connor Binghamton 4:14.00 4:25.32 1
63 #152 Martinez, Ruben Boston  University 4:22.00 4:37.76 1
54 #99 Gandolfo, John Stony Brook 4:35.00 4:38.33 1
45 #91 Bjelke, Nicholas Stony Brook 4:40.00 4:38.74 1
36 #156 Murgida, Freddy St. John's 4:25.00 4:39.54 1
27 #158 Roig, Alec Boston  University 4:40.00 4:42.80 1
18 #141 Donnelly, John Uconn 4:35.00 4:46.52 1
 9 #167 Wong, Erik Boston  University 4:40.00 4:47.67 1
 10 #206 Wang, Sean Columbia 4:30.00 4:47.95 1
 11 #104 Jeffas, Sean Stony Brook 4:45.00 4:50.49 1
 12 #134 Azim, Adeel Stony Brook 4:35.00 4:51.74 1
 13 #136 Carey, Dylan Umass Lowell 4:50.00 4:56.93 1
 14 #88 Adler, Zach Uconn 5:00.00 4:59.01 2
 15 #151 Mangini, Chris Uconn 5:15.00 5:04.60 2
 16 #163 Surrette, Brendan Umass Lowell 4:55.00 5:06.04 2
 17 #146 Kelly, Daniel Boston  University 5:20.00 5:06.76 2
 18 #166 Wirtz, Robert Boston  University 5:10.00 5:07.24 2
 19 #161 Shu, Benjamin Stony Brook 5:20.00 5:09.42 2
 20 #100 Gilbride, David Umass Lowell 5:15.00 5:16.61 2
 21 #204 Smallshaw, Brian Columbia 5:15.00 5:17.21 2
 22 #159 Rossi, Michael Uconn 5:00.00 5:17.72 2
 23 #108 Lee, Daniel Uconn 5:00.00 5:19.13 2
 24 #154 Mengesha, Yonathan St. John's 4:56.00 5:19.82 2
 25 #140 Deleon, Jon Umass Lowell 5:10.00 5:22.03 2
 26 #137 Cassidy, John Uconn 4:59.00 5:40.41 2
 27 #165 Vogt, Patrick Providence 5:40.00 5:43.06 2

 
Event 19  Women 4x800 Meter Relay

REC: 11:15.95 & 26-Mar-17 UCONN, UCONN

E Gibbons, N. Faucette, A. Tacchie, A. Antigivann

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Uconn     A 11:16.15  
1) #64 Sy, Maimouna 2) #83 Garvey, Caitlin 3) #120 Gibbons, Erin 4) #124 Haviland, Rachel

82 Stony Brook     A 11:53.00 12:49.74  
1) #119 Denmon, Christa 2) #62 Donlon, Lacey 3) #117 Aristova, Olga 4) #131 Walters, Kailey
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Northeast Invitational - 25-Mar-18

St. John's University Track Club

Results
 
Event 20  Men 4x800 Meter Relay

REC: 8:30.73 & 26-Mar-17 UCONN, UCONN

D. McGraw, M Aronow, P Lapre, D, Aldave

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Binghamton     A 8:25.00 8:41.47  
1) #133 Adrion, Daniel 2) #111 Murphy, Jack 3) #179 Totaro, Michael 4) #150 Malik, Zachary

82 Stony Brook     A 8:50.00 9:07.42  
1) #96 Evans, Jacob 2) #135 Barrett, Justin 3) #91 Bjelke, Nicholas 4) #98 Foydl, Miles

63 St. John's     A 9:00.00 9:13.02  
1) #198 Gasparini, Joseph 2) #156 Murgida, Freddy 3) #191 Houston, Henry 4) #66 Bradley, Austin

54 Uconn     A 8:40.00 9:15.40  
1) #70 Csordas, David 2) #73 Hellard, Roger 3) #89 Aronow, Max 4) #172 Cannata, Timothy

 
Event 21  Women 4x100 Meter Relay

REC: 56.64 & 25-Mar-18 St. John's, St. John's

K Warren, E Madera, Y Magloire, S Williams

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 St. John's     A 56.64 &  
1) #11 Warren, Katie 2) #184 Madera, Erika 3) #7 Magloire, Ymara 4) #12 Williams, Sierra

82 Umass Lowell     A 56.00 1:00.45  
1) #2 Coughlin, Kathryn 2) #5 Grainger, Sarah 3) #6 Holley, Nisa 4) #9 Pinney, Jacqueline

 
Event 22  Men 4x100 Meter Relay

REC: 45.85 & 25-Mar-18 St. John's, St. John's

B Gordon, B Goslin, Z Goslin, J Lewis

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 St. John's     A 46.50 45.85 &  
1) #21 Gordon, Brandon 2) #22 Goslin, Benjamin 3) #23 Goslin, Zachary 4) #29 Lewis, Justin

82 Uconn     A 46.06  
1) #27 Lee, Steven 2) #35 Popescu, Michael 3) #38 Sokunle, Khalil 4) #39 Tomkins, Jeremie

63 Umass Lowell     A 46.00 46.12  
1) #13 Azriel, Jared 2) #15 Cedano, Adriel 3) #31 Masterson, Corey 4) #49 Cruikshank, Shea

 4 Umass Lowell     B 47.00 x51.46  
1) #18 Cummings, Sean 2) #36 Reinoso, JC 3) #41 Woodbury, Michael 4) #54 Enwright, Cullen

 
Event 23  Women 4x400 Meter Relay

REC: 4:47.10 & 26-Mar-17 St. John's, St. John's

D. Argyros, D. Giang, K. Warren, S. Williams

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Uconn     A 5:03.44  
1) #64 Sy, Maimouna 2) #81 Bardsley, Amber 3) #120 Gibbons, Erin 4) #183 Haverfield, Cheyenne

 
Event 24  Men 4x400 Meter Relay

REC: 3:46.21 & 25-Mar-18 St. John's, St. John's

K Barbour, T Ayodele, B Daniele, A Bradley

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 St. John's     A 3:40.00 3:46.21 &  
1) #187 Barbour, Kevin 2) #46 Ayodele, Temitope 3) #50 Daniele, Billy 4) #66 Bradley, Austin
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Northeast Invitational - 25-Mar-18

St. John's University Track Club

Results

Finals ...   (Event 24  Men 4x400 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

 2 Uconn     B x3:47.66  
1) #74 Jovanelly, Ryan 2) #77 Szwakob, Jake 3) #95 Crowley, Peter 4) #102 Godley, Benjamin

83 Umass Lowell     A 3:45.00 3:50.98  
1) #18 Cummings, Sean 2) #49 Cruikshank, Shea 3) #65 Adams, Nicholas 4) #69 Cruz, Emanuel

 
Event 30  Women Long Jump

REC: 4.07m & 25-Mar-18 Alison Luk, UCONN

Name  Team Finals Points

Finals

101 #199 Luk, Alison Uconn 4.07m &  13-04.25
82 #182 Collie, Kymberly St. John's 3.93m  12-10.75
63 #5 Grainger, Sarah Umass Lowell 3.89m  12-09.25
54 #202 Blummer, Laine Uconn 3.62m  11-10.50
45 #10 Vinci, Antonia St. John's 3.53m  11-07.00

 
Event 31  Men Long Jump

REC: 6.47m & 26-Mar-17 Alex Wong, Stony Brook

Name  Team Finals Points

Finals

101 #23 Goslin, Zachary St. John's 6.08m  19-11.50
82 #190 Zeno, Michael St. John's 5.91m  19-04.75
63 #29 Lewis, Justin St. John's 5.84m  19-02.00
54 #22 Goslin, Benjamin St. John's 5.59m  18-04.25
45 #188 Hannabury, Cameron Umass Lowell 5.38m  17-08.00
36 #35 Popescu, Michael Uconn 5.31m  17-05.25
27 #189 Love, Mason Uconn 4.64m  15-02.75
18 #203 Cleri, Nikko Uconn 4.00m  13-01.50

 
Event 32  Women Triple Jump

REC: 9.88m & 25-Mar-18 Carissa Aekins, UCONN

Name  Team Finals Points

Finals

101 #1 Aekins, Carissa Uconn 9.88m &  32-05.00
82 #3 Dowd, Jessica Uconn 9.72m  31-10.75
63 #199 Luk, Alison Uconn 9.30m  30-06.25

 
Event 33  Men Triple Jump

REC: 12.67m & 26-Mar-17 Michael Zeno, St. John's

Name  Team Finals Points

Finals

101 #190 Zeno, Michael St. John's 12.43m  40-09.50
82 #23 Goslin, Zachary St. John's 11.32m  37-01.75
63 #22 Goslin, Benjamin St. John's 11.09m  36-04.75
54 #189 Love, Mason Uconn 10.24m  33-07.25

 
Event 34  Women High Jump

REC: 1.47m & 25-Mar-18 Naomi Clark, UCONN

Name  Team Finals Points

Finals

101 #181 Clark, Naomi Uconn 1.47m &  4-09.75
82 #10 Vinci, Antonia St. John's 1.30m  4-03.25
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Northeast Invitational - 25-Mar-18

St. John's University Track Club

Results
 
Event 35  Men High Jump

REC: 1.80m & 26-Mar-17 Michael Zeno, St. John's

Name  Team Finals Points

Finals

101 #201 Jones, Michael Uconn 1.75m  5-08.75
82 #190 Zeno, Michael St. John's 1.75m  5-08.75
63 #23 Goslin, Zachary St. John's 1.50m  4-11.00
54 #22 Goslin, Benjamin St. John's 1.50m  4-11.00
 --- #213 Duncan, Devon Unattached XNH  

 
Event 36  Women Shot Put

REC: 9.85m & 26-Mar-17 Kara Heilemannn, UCONN

Name  Team Finals Points

Finals

101 #202 Blummer, Laine Uconn 9.37m  30-09.00
82 #196 Giang, Dionne St. John's 8.53m  28-00.00
63 #9 Pinney, Jacqueline Umass Lowell 6.52m  21-04.75

 
Event 37  Men Shot Put

REC: 10.88m & 25-Mar-18 Nikko Cleri, UCONN

Name  Team Finals Points

Finals

101 #203 Cleri, Nikko Uconn 10.88m &  35-08.50
82 #54 Enwright, Cullen Umass Lowell 10.18m  33-04.75
63 #50 Daniele, Billy St. John's 8.18m  26-10.00
54 #66 Bradley, Austin St. John's 7.56m  24-09.75
45 #52 Del Pozo, Daniel St. John's 5.95m  19-06.25

 

Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored

1) UCONN 193 2) St. John's 100

3) UMASS LOWELL 58 4) Stony Brook 26

5) Princeton 24 6) Binghamton 5

7) PROVIDENCE 3
 

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) St. John's 204 2) UMASS LOWELL 94

3) UCONN 93 4) Binghamton 59

5) Stony Brook 23 6) Princeton 21

7) PROVIDENCE 15 8) Boston  University 9

9) COLUMBIA 5 10) Hofstra 2


